2025 EXECUTIVE MBA TIMETABLE

SUMMER SCHOOL

THE UNIVERSITY
Monday 6 January — Friday 28 February o ADELAIDE

CAT NO. COURSE LECTURER DATE/DAY VENUE TIME CLASS NO.

SUMMER SCHOOL INTENSIVE CLASSES - All Executive MBA Classes are held in the Nexus 10 Building — 10 Pulteney Street
(Corner of Pulteney St & North Tce) on Level 7 (unless otherwise indicated)

8,9, 10, 11 Jan

MANAGEMT 7000 | Innovation and Entrepreneurship 3 1(ﬁidés1a::)eb 706 9-5pm 92102

(Fri-Sat)

Wednesday 15 — Friday 24 January
MANAGEMT 7400 MBA Global Study Tour Note: Enrolment into this course is by selection only. 92205

Please contact executivemba@adelaide.edu.au for all
inquiries regarding enrolment in this course.

Under the University’s Student Charter, it is the student’s responsibility to enrol correctly in accordance with the University’s program requirements,
course prerequisites and University procedures, and ensure that your enrolment will enable you to graduate in your chosen program. If this timetable
is unclear or contains an error, it is recommended you seek confirmation and advice from the Faculty of Arts, Business, Law and Economics at the
earliest opportunity.

CRICOS 00123M
Timetable updated 12.12.24


https://www.adelaide.edu.au/student/affairs/student-charter

2025 EXECUTIVE MBA TIMETABLE

TRIMESTER 1
Monday 3 February — Saturday 10 May

o ongen o™

THE UNIVERSITY
o ADELAIDE

Public holidays: Monday 10 March (Adelaide Cup), Friday 18 April (Good Friday), Saturday 19 April (Easter
Saturday), Monday 21 April (Easter Monday), Friday 25 April (Anzac Day)

CAT NO. COURSE LECTURER DATE/DAY VENUE TIME | CLASS NO.

WEEKNIGHT CLASSES - All Executive MBA Classes are held in the Nexus 10 Building — 10 Pulteney Street (Corner of Pulteney
St & North Tce) on Level 7 (unless otherwise indicated)

FRIDAY / SATURDAY INTENSIVE CLASSES - All Executive MBA Classes are held in the Nexu
(Corner of Pulteney St & North Tce) on Level 7 (unless otherwise indicated)

Fri 7 & Sat 8 Feb

(first intensive held offsite)

ACCTING 7100 Accounting for Managers Tuesday 704/705 5-8pm 30085

CORPFIN 7101 Managerial Finance Thursday 704/705 5-8pm 30086
Managing Organisational Behaviour

MANAGEMT 7087 (Previously named Managing Contemporary Wednesday 704/705 5-8pm 30089
Organisations)

s 10 Building — 10 Pulteney Street

Residential as per

MANAGEMT 7122

Enterprise Project (3 units)

Fri 4 & Sat 5 Apr

Wed 5 Feb
Wed 19 Feb
Fri 2 May (presentations)

706

5-8pm
5-8pm
9-4pm

MANAGEMT 7086 | Fundamentals of Leadership Fri 14 & Sat 15 Mar de;agi“??"gg”‘ 9-4pm 30022
Fri 11 & Sat 12 Apr
Fri 14 & Sat 15 Feb
MANAGEMT 7044 | Strategic Management Fri 14 & Sat 15 Mar 706 9-4pm 30088
Fri 11 & Sat 12 Apr
Fri 7 & Sat 8 Feb
MANAGEMT 7046 | Negotiation Skills Fri 28 Feb & Sat 1 Mar 706 9-4pm 30100
Fri 4 & Sat 5 Apr
Fri 7 & Sat 8 Feb
BUSANA 7004 Business Analytics for Managers Fri 28 Feb & Sat 1 Mar 704/705 9-4pm 30328

EMBA PROJECT OFFERING

30084

Under the University’s Student Charter, it is the student’s responsibility to enrol correctly in accordance with the University’s program requirements,

course prerequisites and University procedures, and ensure that your enrolment will enable you to graduate in your chosen program. If this timetable
is unclear or contains an error, it is recommended you seek confirmation and advice from the Faculty of Arts, Business, Law and Economics at the

earliest opportunity.

CRICOS 00123M

Timetable updated 12.12.24



https://www.adelaide.edu.au/student/affairs/student-charter

2025 EXECUTIVE MBA TIMETABLE

TRIMESTER 2
Monday 26 May — Saturday 30 August

o ongen o™

THE UNIVERSITY
o ADELAIDE

Public holidays: Monday 9 June (King’s Birthday)

CAT NO. COURSE LECTURER DATE/DAY VENUE TIME  CLASS NO.

WEEKNIGHT CLASSES - All Executive MBA Classes are held in the Nexus 10 Building — 10 Pulteney Street (Corner of Pulteney St

& North Tce) on Level 7 (unless otherwise indicated)

FRIDAY / SATURDAY INTENSIVE CLASSES - All Executive MBA Classe
(Corner of Pulteney St & North Tce) on Level 7 (unless otherwise indicated)

s are held in the Nexus

Fri 30 & Sat 31 May

ACCTING 7100 Accounting for Managers Wednesday 704/705 5-8pm 33030
Marketing for Leaders -

MANAGEMT 7104 (Previously named Marketing Management) Tuesday 704/705 5-8pm 33070

CORPFIN 7101 Managerial Finance Thursday 706 5-8pm 33061

COMMGMT 7003 Family Business Fundamentals Tuesday 706 5-8pm 33095

10 Building — 10 Pulteney Street

Residential as

. (first intensive held offsite) per details in
MANAGEMT 7086 | Fundamentals of Leadership Fri 4 & Sat 5 July MyUni 9-4pm 33276
Fri 1 & Sat 2 Aug 704/705
Fri 30 & Sat 31 May
MANAGEMT 7115 | Systems Thinking for Management Fri 27 & Sat 28 Jun 706 9-4pm 33071
Fri 25 & Sat 26 July
Fri 30 & Sat 31 May
MANAGEMT 7044 | Strategic Management Fri 27 & Sat 28 Jun 704/705 9-4pm 33285

Fri 25 & Sat 26 July

EMBA PROJECT OFFERING

Wed 28 May 5-8pm
MANAGEMT 7122 | Enterprise Project (3 units) Wed 11 Jun 706 5-8pm 33068
Fri 15 Aug (presentations) 9-4pm

Under the University’s Student Charter, it is the student’s responsibility to enrol correctly in accordance with the University’s program requirements,
course prerequisites and University procedures, and ensure that your enrolment will enable you to graduate in your chosen program. If this timetable
is unclear or contains an error, it is recommended you seek confirmation and advice from the Faculty of Arts, Business, Law and Economics at the
earliest opportunity.

CRICOS 00123M
Timetable updated 12.12.24


https://www.adelaide.edu.au/student/affairs/student-charter

2025 EXECUTIVE MBA TIMETABLE
TRIMESTER 3

THE UNIVERSITY
o ADELAIDE

Monday 8 September — Saturday 6 December

Public holidays: Monday 6 October (Labour Day)

CAT NO. COURSE LECTURER DATE/DAY VENUE TIME | CLASS NO.

WEEKNIGHT CLASSES - All Executive MBA Classes are held in the Nexus 10 Building — 10 Pulteney Street (Corner of Pulteney St

& North Tce) on Level 7 (unless otherwise indicated)

MANAGEMT 7022 Business Law Tuesday 704/705 5-8pm 36088
BUSANA 7004 Business Analytics for Managers Wednesday 704/705 5-8pm 36107
MANAGEMT 7044 | Strategic Management Thursday 704/705 5-8pm 36087

FRIDAY / SATURDAY INTENSIVE CLASSES - All Executive MBA Classes are held in the Nexus 10 Building — 10 Pulteney Street

(Corner of Pulteney

St & North Tce) on Level 7 (unless otherwise indicated)

Fundamentals of Leadership
Note: Please contact

Fri 19 & Sat 20 Sep

Residential as

MANAGEMT 7086 | executivemba@adelaide.edu.au for all (|f:irrsit ;n;ergi\g;tel»fg fg::et) perl\(/:;ﬁrimlis " 9-4pm 36123
enquiries regarding enrolment into this course Fri 14 & Sat 15 Nov 704/705
for Trimester 3
Managing Organisational Behaviour Fri 12 & Sat 13 Sep
MANAGEMT 7087 | (Previously named Managing Contemporary Fri 10 & Sat 11 Oct 706 9-4pm 36124
Organisations) Fri 7 & Sat 8 Nov
Fri 19 & Sat 20 Sep
MANAGEMT 7000 Innovation and Entrepreneurship Fri 17 & Sat 18 Oct 706 9-4pm 36311
Fri 14 & Sat 15 Nov
Marketing for Lead Fri 12 & Sat 13 Sep
MANAGEMT 7104 arketing for Leaders Fri 10 & Sat 11 Oct 704/705 | 9-4pm 36125

(Previously named Marketing Management) Fri 7 & Sat 8 Nov

EMBA PROJECT OFFERING

Wed 10 Sep 5-8pm
MANAGEMT 7122 | Enterprise Project (3 units) Wed 1 Oct 706 5-8pm 36085
Fri 28 Nov (presentations) 9'4pm

Under the University’s Student Charter, it is the student’s responsibility to enrol correctly in accordance with the University’s program requirements,
course prerequisites and University procedures, and ensure that your enrolment will enable you to graduate in your chosen program. If this timetable
is unclear or contains an error, it is recommended you seek confirmation and advice from the Faculty of Arts, Business, Law and Economics at the
earliest opportunity.

CRICOS 00123M
Timetable updated 12.12.24


https://www.adelaide.edu.au/student/affairs/student-charter

